M23 Stainless Steel
Series L & Series S
Environmentally Sealed Circular Connectors
M23 Stainless Steel
2
M23 Stainless Steel
3
Hypertac® Hyperboloid

0 3 depending on type and special design see detailed description of connector design SGGV
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
How To Order
M23 Stainless Steel Signal Connectors Series S
M23 Stainless Steel
26
M23 Stainless Steel
27
Signal plugs Series S with crimp contacts
LAYOUT
DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER CODE
S
H
E
LL
 T
Y
P
E
CONTACT
STYLE
TERMINATION
CROSS SECTION
Plug with variable shield connection and variable cable clamp.
SQNV
SQNV*
MACHINED PINS
0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.24 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.24 - 1.5
0.24 - 1
0.05 - 0.34
MACHINED SOCKETS
0.5 - 1.5
0.75 - 2,5
0.24 - 1 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.34 - 1.5 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.34 - 1.5 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.75 -  2.5
0.24 - 1
0.24 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34
WITHOUT CONTACTS
* UL-Version
Available Connectors
M23 Stainless Steel
26
M23 Stainless Steel
27
CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS VIEW MATING FACE
C
A
B
LE
 C
LA
M
P
06H
(6 x 2)
07D
(7 x 2)
09F
(8 x 1 / 1 x 2)
09H
(6 x 1 / 3 x 2)
09K
(9 x 1)
12S
(12 x 1)
12U
(12 x 1 Code 20°)
16B
(16 x 1)
17H
(17 x 1)

LAYOUT
DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER CODE
S
H
E
LL
 T
Y
P
E
CONTACT
STYLE
TERMINATION
CROSS SECTION
Extension with variable shield connection and variable cable clamp.
SSNV
SSNV*
MACHINED PINS
0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.24 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.24 - 1.5
0.24 - 1
0.05 - 0.34
MACHINED SOCKETS
0.5 - 1.5
0.75 - 2,5
0.24 - 1 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.34 - 1.5 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.34 - 1.5 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.75 -  2.5
0.24 - 1
0.24 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34
WITHOUT CONTACTS
* UL-Version
M23 Stainless Steel
28
M23 Stainless Steel
29
CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS: VIEW MATING FACE
C
A
B
LE
 C
LA
M
P
06G
(6 x 2)
07C
(7 x 2)
09E
(8 x 1 / 1 x 2)
09G
(6 x 1 / 3 x 2)
09J
(9 x 1)
12T
(12 x 1)
12V
(12 x 1 Code 20°)
16A
(16 x 1)
17G
(17 x 1)
06G

LAYOUT
DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER CODE
S
H
E
LL
 T
Y
P
E
CONTACT
STYLE
TERMINATION
CROSS SECTION
Straight receptacle, radial sealing to the device, mounting flange
SGGV
SGGV*
MACHINED PINS
0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.24 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.24 - 1.5
0.24 - 1
0.05 - 0.34
MACHINED SOCKETS
0.5 - 1.5
0.75 - 2,5
0.24 - 1 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.34 - 1.5 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.34 - 1.5 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.75 -  2.5
0.24 - 1
0.24 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34
WITHOUT CONTACTS
Fixed angled receptacle, radial sealing to the device, mounting flange
SGIV
SGIV*
MACHINED PINS
0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.24 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.24 - 1.5
0.24 - 1
0.05 - 0.34
MACHINED SOCKETS
0.5 - 1.5
0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.34 - 1.5 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.34 - 1.5 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1
0.24 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34
WITHOUT CONTACTS
* UL-Version
CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS: VIEW MATING FACE
C
A

LAYOUT
DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER CODE
S
H
E
LL
 T
Y
P
E
CONTACT
STYLE
TERMINATION
CROSS SECTION
Straight receptacle, radial sealing to the device, mounting flange
SGGV
SGGV*
MACHINED PINS
0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.24 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.24 - 1.5
0.24 - 1
0.05 - 0.34
MACHINED SOCKETS
0.5 - 1.5
0.75 - 2,5
0.24 - 1 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.34 - 1.5 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.34 - 1.5 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.75 -  2.5
0.24 - 1
0.24 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34
WITHOUT CONTACTS
Fixed angled receptacle, radial sealing to the device, mounting flange
SGHV
SGHV*
MACHINED PINS
0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.24 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.24 - 1.5
0.24 - 1
0.05 - 0.34
MACHINED SOCKETS
0.5 - 1.5
0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.24 - 1 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.34 - 1.5 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.34 - 1.5 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.5 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34 / 0.75 - 2.5
0.24 - 1
0.24 - 1.5
0.05 - 0.34
WITHOUT CONTACTS
* UL-Version
M23 Stainless Steel
32
M23 Stainless Steel
33
CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS: VIEW MATING FACE
C
A